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Interpretation guidelines

The highest value represents "Strongly Agree" while the value "1" represents "Strongly Disagree". Keep in mind that students
completing their course evaluations does not necessarily mean they answered each question. As a result, for some items, you may
notice that the total number of responses is lower than it is for others. In these cases, the student decided to skip this question.
Students also may have skipped the open-ended questions, thus leaving you with fewer responses in these sections.

|Instructor ||Course |
[Maxim Yattselev IMATH 54400 (LEC) 23212 REAL ANLYS MEASU THERY |
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I
School of Science Student Satisfaction and Effective Teaching Behavior Scale - Lecture
A) Class standing

A) Class standing

Freshman (1) | 33%
Sophomore (0) 0%
Junior (0) 0%
Senior (0) 0%
Grad (2) 67%
Other (0) 0%
[ Total (3) ]
0 50% 100%

B) Projected Course Grade

B) Projected Course Grade

| 33%
| 67%

0 50% 100%

Yes (3) | 100%
No (0) 0%
[ Total (3) ]
0 50% 100%

Yes (3) | 100%
No (0) 0%
[ Total (3) ]
0 50% 100%
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E) Percent of class sessions attended

E) Percent of class sessions attended

0-25 (0) 0%
26-50 (0) 0%
51-75(0) 0%
76-100 (3) 100%
[ Total (3) ]
0 50% 100%

F) Hours/week spent on course outside of class

F) Hours/week spent on course outside of class

0%
0%
0%

0(0)

-2(0)

-4(0)

-6 (1) 33%
0)

2) |

)]

agrw =

7-8 ( 0%
9 or more (
3

[ Total (

67%

0 50% 100%

G) Hours/week employed for pay on campus

G) Hours/week employed for pay on campus

0%
| 67%
33%

)

)

)

) 0%
) 0%
) 0%
) 0%
]

0 50% 100%

3) | 100%
0) 0%

0) 0%

0) 0%

0) 0%

0) 0%

0) 0%

)]

0 50% 100%
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Perceptions Of Your Instructor Maxim Yattselev

Strongly Slightly  Slightly Strongly
Score Disagree Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Agree
Mean Median Count 1 2 3 4 5 6
My instructor is well prepared for class. 6.00 6.00 3 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%
My instructor organizes the class well. 6.00 6.00 3 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%
(Ii/llélalrrlw;tructor presents course material 567 6.00 3 0% 0% 0% 0%  33% 67%
My instructor clear!y cqmmunlcates what 6.00 6.00 3 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%
is expected of me in this course.
My |r_lstruct9r clearly. communicates the 6.00 6.00 3 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%
grading policy for this course.
:\r’r']ypg‘;it;ﬁ;tor GECES I WS 7Ere 567  6.00 3 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%  67%
m;(; |(r:1lztsrl;ctor maintains good rapport with 6.00 6.00 3 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%
My instructor actively helps students. 5.67 6.00 3 0% 0% 0% 0% 33% 67%

Comparative Mean Scores:

Overall

Your Score 5.88 |
Department 5.12 |
School 5.28

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

1. My instructor is well prepared for class.

Your Score 6.00 |
Department (MATH) 5.19 |
School (School of Science) 5.38

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

2. My instructor organizes the class well.

Your Score 6.00 |
Department (MATH) 4.97 |
School (School of Science) 5.17

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00
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3. My instructor presents course material clearly.

Your Score 5.67 |
Department (MATH) 4.77 |
School (School of Science) 5.03

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

4. My instructor clearly communicates what is expected of me in this course.

Your Score 6.00 |
Department (MATH) 5.13 |
School (School of Science) 5.29

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

5. My instructor clearly communicates the grading policy for this course.

Your Score 6.00 |
Department (MATH) 5.26 |
School (School of Science) 5.37

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00
6. My instructor grades my work fairly and impartially.

Your Score 5.67 |
Department (MATH) 5.40 |
School (School of Science) 5.47

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

7. My instructor maintains good rapport with the class.

Your Score 6.00 |
Department (MATH) 5.14 |
School (School of Science) 5.28

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

8. My instructor actively helps students.

Your Score 5.67 |
Department (MATH) 5.07 |
School (School of Science) 5.23

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00
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Satisfaction With Your Instructor Maxim Yattselev

Strongly Slightly  Slightly Strongly
Disagree Disagree Disagree Agree Agree
Median Count 1 2 3 4 6
Qverall, | am SatISerd.WIth how the 567 6.00 3 0% 0% 0% 0%  33% 67%
instructor conducts this course.
Overall, | am satisfied with the
educational experience this instructor 5.67 6.00 & 0% 0% 0% 0% 33% 67%
provides.
| would enjoy taking another class from o o o o o o
. 5.67 6.00 3 0% 0% 0% 0% 33% 67%
this instructor.

Comparative Mean Scores:

Overall

Your Score 5.67 |
Department 4.74 |
School 4.97

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

1. Overall, | am satisfied with how the instructor conducts this course.

Your Score 5.67 |
Department (MATH) 4.83 |
School (School of Science) 5.02

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

2. Overall, | am satisfied with the educational experience this instructor provides.

Your Score 5.67 |
Department (MATH) 4.81 |
School (School of Science) 5.04

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

3. | would enjoy taking another class from this instructor.

Your Score 5.67 |
Department (MATH) 4.59 |
School (School of Science) 4.86

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00
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In the following space, please provide any additional comments you have regarding your experience in
this course.

Dr. Yattselev is one of the best professors in the Math Department. He is passionate about the subject and emphasizes how vital
measure theory is for our academic careers. Homework assignments played a significant role in my understanding of this subject;
the problems were chosen carefully and would help me train each concept presented in lectures. The only point | think could have
been done differently was the midterm. We had specialized in many different and important techniques in homework assignments,
and | was expecting at least a few of them to appear in our test. Apart from that, this was the best course in Real Analysis | have
taken, and | would definitely like to take another class with Dr. Yattselev in the future.
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